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Furniture Fittings » Screws, bolts, dowels, cover caps » Flat head and handle screws
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Article

30-200001-27

30-200002GR

30-200003-27

30-200012-27

30-200046-27

30-200006-27

30-200007-27

30-200010-27

30-200014-27

30-00015-27

30-200016-27

30-200018-27

30-200020

30-200024-27

30-200025-27

30-200026-27

30-17.84.110

30-12.01.023

30-12.01.025

30-12.01.033

30-12.01.072

30-12.01.043

30-12.01.053

30-12.01.065

30-12.01.079

30-12.01.102

30-12.01.202

30-12.01.802

30-12.01.397

30-12.01.393

30-12.01.240

30-12.01.390

30-12.01.400

30-12.01.625GR

30-12.01.380

30-2460110

30-12.01.395

30-12.13.016/17

30-12.13.027

30-12.13.223/1

30-12.13.031/32

30-206012

30-206016-27

30-208045-27

30-206060

30-208050-27

Name

Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts
Bolts M4x20-45mm
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Flat head bolt
Hanger bolt
Hanger bolt
Hanger bolt
Hanger bolt
Bolts DIN 7991 with full thread
Bolts DIN 7991 with full thread
Bolts DIN 7991 with full thread
Bolts DIN 7991 with full thread

Bolts DIN 912

Unit

100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb

100gb

Thread
M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

M6

M6

M8

M6

M8

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Bit

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

PZ2

Ssw4a

Sw4a

Sw4a

Ssw4a

Ssw4

Ssw4a

Sswa

Sswa

Ssw4a

Sw4a

Ssw4a

Ssw4a

Ssw4a

swa

sSw4a

sw4a

Ssw4a

Sw4a

Sw4a

Sw4

T15

T15

Sw4a

Sswa

Sswa

Sswa

Swa

Coating

zinc
nickel
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
black zinc plated
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
yellow zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc

zinc

Lenght, mm

8.0

10.0

12.0

15.0

18.0

20.0

22.0

25.0

28.0

32.0

35.0

40.0

42.0

45.0

50.0

60.0

20.0-45.0

30.0

35.0

40.0

80.0

50.0

60.0

65.0

90.0

100.0

110.0

100.0

100.0

80.0

30.0

70.0

110.0

40.0

60.0

50.0

90.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

70.0

12.0

16.0

45.0

60.0

50.0

Diameter, mm

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

6.3

Price EUR per unit

0.89

0.7

2.78

193

1.63

1.97

193

1.69

2.72

1.68

3.33

3.8

4.09

2.99

33

33

2.16

4.56

4.59

5.25

6.01

6.05

6.54

5.71

6.58

6.88

11.09

11.94

9.42

6.57

4.61

10.58

11.15

5.7

6.33

5.95

14.83

5.04

4.78

7.51

9.88

8.63

3.26

13.45

3.93

16
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[ 4 30-205012 Bolts ISO 7380

L4 30-206012-27 Bolts ISO 7380-1

L4 30-216045-27 Bolts DIN7991

L 30-206012B-27 Bolts ISO 7380-1

- 30-206040-27 Bolts ISO 7380-2

v 30-HT327167 Screws DIN 7985
— [ButgERgl [Saie] 30-12.01.744 Flat head bolt
4 30-21420 Handle bolts with conical head, DIN965
4 30-21425 Handle bolts with conical head, DIN965
Y4 30-21430 Handle bolts with conical head, DIN965
' 30-206045-27 Bolts DIN 7991 with partial thread
e 30-206050-27 Bolts DIN 7991 with partial thread

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb
100gb

100gb

M5

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M4

M4

M4

M6

M6

sw4a

swa

Ssw4a

Ssw4a

Ssw4a

Pz2

sw4a

PZ2

Pz2

PZ2

sSw4a

Ssw4a

zinc
zinc
black zinc plated
black zinc
zinc
zinc
cinkots
zinc
zinc
zinc
zinc

zinc

sale - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

12.0

12.0

45.0

12.0

40.0

22.0

80.0

20

25

30

45.0

50.0

4.12

5.38

9.82

4.8

6.4

4.66

4.26

2.4

2.6

2.65

5.31

6.21

2no2



